
S U R H E I M A M  H Ö G L W E G 

I H R  N E U E S  Z U H A U S EI H R  N E U E S  Z U H A U S E

S U R H E I M A M  H Ö G L 

2,00m Linie

1,50m Linie

1,00m Linie

1,00m Linie

1,50m Linie

2,00m Linie

KIND

DIELE

SCHLAFEN

DACH-
TERRASSE

B
A

L
K

O
N

WOHNEN/KOCHEN

BAD

TRH

TRH

LIFT

AR

8

I M M O B I L I E N
 S P I T Z A U E R  G M B H
M Ü N C H E N E R S T R . 3

8 3 3 9 5 F R E I L A S S I N G

W W W . I M M O S P I T Z A U E R . D E

0 1 2 3 4 5m

Wo8
DACHGESCHOSS

WOHNEN/KOCHEN/
ESSEN
SCHLAFEN
KIND
BAD 
DIELE
AR
BALKON*
DACHTERRASSE

WOHNUNG 8

*Balkone und 
Dachterrassen werden nur
zu 50 % berechnet

Irrtum und Änderung 
vorbehalten.

DACHGESCHOSS Wo 8

.
25,24 m²
16,28 m²
13,83 m²
6,57 m² 
9,96 m²
2,93 m²
3,08 m²
4,26 m²

82,15 m²

82,15m²
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